
Lakshdham High School
Secondary section

A.Y. 2024-25
The timetable for Second Terminal Examination is as follows:

DATE DAY Grade 9

29.01.2025 Wednesday History/Civics

30.01.2025 Thursday Biology

31.01.2025 Friday English I

03-02-2025 Monday Physics/Commercial Studies

04-02-2025 Tuesday Geography

05-02-2025 Wednesday ___

06-02-2025 Thursday II Language

07-02-2025 Friday Chemistry

10-02-2025 Monday Mathematics

11-02-2025 Tuesday III Language

12-02-2025 Wednesday ___

13-02-2025 Thursday English II

14-02-2025 Friday III Group


